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Observations were drawn from Leigh Creek Airport {station 017110}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1008.619SW1135.41010.430ESE1726.702:3646ESE036.722.0Th1
1008.322SW935.91010.924E1529.714:1752SSW037.821.2Fr2
1007.713WSW1035.31009.8Calm 1429.821:2044SSW038.520.9Sa3
1007.028SSW1533.91009.026SSW4722.516:4348SSW035.018.3Su4
1008.115WSW1437.51009.722SSW3725.217:2543SSW038.918.5Mo5
1009.511SE639.71012.128E1231.807:0841E040.923.7Tu6
1008.622N1242.21011.630NE1737.009:2848NNE043.723.6We7
1007.017NNE1143.01010.137N1836.210:0154N044.331.1Th8
1002.57WNW1342.71006.624N2135.4030.0Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1007.5171138.41010.0242230.539.523.3Mean
1002.57WNW633.91006.6Calm 1222.535.018.3Lowest
1009.528SSW1543.01012.137N4737.054N044.331.1Highest
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